  Digital input
+24 V
Input 1
Input 2
Input 3
Input 4
Input 5
Input 6

Protect. class/installation pos. IP 20/variable
Approvals CE
Ordering information
KM1002-0000 16-channel DI (3.0 ms), without connector
KM1002-0001 16-channel DI (3.0 ms), 1-pin connector (no status LED)
KM1002-0002 16-channel DI (3.0 ms), 1-pin connector (with status LED)
KM1002-0004 16-channel DI (3.0 ms), 3-pin connector (with status LED)
Digital input
KM1002-0002
+24 V
1-wire